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RESULTADO PROVA OBJETIVA

CARGO: TECNICO DE LABORATORIO/AREA - MINERACAO - CONGONHAS

Classificacao

Inscricao

Nome

Data de
Nascimento

Portugués

Conhecimentos
Especificos

InformaticalLegislacdoTotal

38737

CESAR
HENRIQUE
FERREIRA
COELHO

03/12/1989

18

32

16

10

76

41062

PABLO
PARREIRA
PAULA

14/01/1993

16

30

10

64

39181

FELIPE
AUGUSTO
PIACESI
GUERRA

13/04/1987

12

24

14

12

62

38909

ALEXANDRO
DA FONSECA

09/10/1983

16

26

12

60

41476

EDIRLEI
RAIMUNDO
FERRNANDES

17/12/1974

10

32

54

38406

DENISE
IMACULADA
TEIXEIRA

02/12/1978

12

30

52

38615

EDER DE
CARVALHO
CHAGAS

30/09/1988

18

20

10

52

41320

NOEL
APARECIDO
SIQUEIRA
QUITES

12/10/1990

12

34

50

41326

GLEICILENE
DA SILVA
CASTRO

11/10/1994

16

22

50

10

41316

FRANCISLENE
GOMES DA
SILVA

25/09/1987

14

26

48

11

40785

JOAO PAULO
DA PAIXAO
CABRAL

28/06/1988

12

22

48

12

39728

WELLINGTON
FERNANDO DE
ANDRADE

15/04/1980

28

46

13

40853

GUILHERME
RAMALHO
NEVES DE

ABUQUERQUE

10/12/1994

18

20

46
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14

38628

EMILSON
MIRANDA

07/05/1954

12

26

44

15

38926

JOAO
EDUARDO
VIEIRA LIMA

20/11/1987

10

26

44

16

38746

NAYARA DOS
REIS
CARVALHO

08/01/1990

10

26

44

17

38692

MARIA DO
SOCORRO
MIRANDA DA
CUNHA

08/10/1986

16

16

44

18

38979

SEBASTIANE
DAS GRAGCAS
SOUZA

09/11/1987

10

18

40

19

38939

ARTUR
CARDOSO
ALBUQUERQUE

09/09/1984

20

38

20

41322

VALERIA
APARECIDA
DOS REIS

28/01/1971

12

18

36

21

41459

CELIO
DOURADO DE
OLIVEIRA
MATOS

18/10/1971

10

14

34

22

39141

EDVALDO
SIQUEIRA
GOMES

01/08/1987

16

30

23

40033

KARINE
GABRIELE
FREITAS E

COSTA

03/11/1988

12

30
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